METALIKA NARROW COLLECTION (30” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 18
MODEL # OUTER DIMENSION ROUGH OPENING SINGLE
DOOR
DOUBLE
DOOR
TRIPLE
DOOR
PRICE
5 3/16”
DEPTH
(-1)
PRICE
6 5/8”
DEPTH
(-2)
MET 1530 1D 15W X 30H 14 3/8 X 29 3/8 15 N/A N/A 743 842
MET 1830 1D 18W X 30H 17 3/8 X 29 3/8 18 N/A N/A 826 935
MET 2130 1D 21W X 30H 20 3/8 X 29 3/8 21 N/A N/A 878 995
MET 2430 1D 24W X 30H 23 3/8 X 29 3/8 24 N/A N/A 998 1129
MET 4530 3D/15-15-15 45W X 30H 44 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 15+15+15 2438 2746
MET 4830 3D/15-18-15 48W X 30H 47 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 15+18+15 2499 2817
MET 5130 3D/15-21-15 51W X 30H 50 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 15+21+15 2537 2862
MET 5430 3D/15-24-15 54W X 30H 53 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 15+24+15 2606 2940
MET 5130 3D/18-15-18 51W X 30H 50 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 18+15+18 2591 2921
MET 5430 3D/18-18-18 54W X 30H 53 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 18+18+18 2651 2992
MET 5730 3D/18-21-18 57W X 30H 56 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 18+21+18 2690 3037
MET 6030 3D/18-24-18 60W X 30H 59 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 18+24+18 2780 3141
MET 5730 3D/21-15-21 57W X 30H 56 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 21+15+21 2685 3031
MET 6030 3D/21-18-21 60W X 30H 59 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 21+18+21 2745 3101
MET 6330 3D/21-21-21 63W X 30H 62 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 21+21+21 2784 3144
MET 6630 3D/21-24-21 66W X 30H 65 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 21+24+21 2853 3224
MET 6330 3D/24-15-24 63W X 30H 62 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 24+15+24 2907 3288
MET 6630 3D/24-18-24 66W X 30H 65 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 24+18+24 2968 3356
MET 6930 3D/24-21-24 69W X 30H 68 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 24+21+24 3007 3401
MET 7230 3D/24-24-24 72W X 30H 71 3/8 X 29 3/8 N/A N/A 24+24+24 3076 3481
NOVEMBER 2022
SEE BACK FOR MORE INFO.
METALIKA NARROW COLLECTION (30” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 18